!
CyclingUK

Burnley & Pendle CTC

\ _ http://www.burnleyandpendlectc.co.uk
‘ == Secretary: John Ramsden, Tel (01282) 712185

Founded 1878 E-mail: john.ramsden@burnleyandpendlectc.co.uk
RIDES : August - September 2025 working for cycling
Date Destination Lunch Meet Time

August
2 Aug XS Cycle & Natter ride Shackletons Chatburn Whalley Bus Station 9:00
3Aug S Kilnsey Cragg Kettlewell ESSE 9:30
L Scorton Picnic Whalley Bus Station 9:30
6 Aug S Janets Foss Malham ESSE 10:00
9Aug S Empowered People * Todmorden Haggate 10:00
10 Aug L Aysgarth Falls Picnic Sawley Abbey 8:30
13 Aug L Rivington Picnic Whalley Bus Station 9:30
17 Aug S Harris End Fell Scorton Longridge 10:00
L Darnbrook Picnic ESSE 9:30
20Aug S Elswick Roots Longridge 10:00
L Inskip Roots Whalley Bus Station 9:30
24 Aug S likley Moor likley Langroyd 9:00
L 100 Mile Challenge Bull Beck Whalley Bus Station 8:00
27 Aug L Ingleton Chaple-le-Dale (Picnic) Whalley Bus Station 9:30
31 Aug S Valley of Desolation Storiths ESSE 9:30
L Barbondale Dent (Picnic) Sawley Abbey 8:30
September

3Sep S Bowland Knotts Clapham Gisburn 9:00
6 Sep XS Cycle & Natter ride Cow Ark Whalley Bus Station 9:00
7Sep S Langcliffe Kiln Settle ESSE 9:30
L Barkisland Picnic Holme Chapel 9:00
10 Sep L Scorton Picnic Whalley Bus Station 9:30
14 Sep S Glasson Dock Glasson Dock Longridge 9:30
L likley / Otley Picnic Langroyd 9:30
17 Sep S Waddington Fell Dunsop Bridge Whalley Bus Station 10:00
21Sep S Stocks Res Slaidburn Gisburn 9:30
L Mastiles Lane Picnic ESSE 9:30
24 Sep L Glasson Dock Picnic Whalley Bus Station 9:30
28 Sep S Inskip Roots Whalley Bus Station 9:30
L Knott End Picnic Whalley Bus Station 9:30

* Harry's Charity Open Day visit

In case of inclement weather please check social media or web site as we may decide to cancel the ride at short notice

For ride meet points, please check the website at: http://www.burnleyandpendlectc.co.uk/rides.html

XS: Extra Short Cycle and Natter ~15 miles. S: Short Ride 30-50 miles, approx 9 mph. L: Long Ride 50-100 miles, approx 12 mph. Offroad: Offroad tracks and bridleways

Riders wanting a shorter ride, or earlier finish are welcome to break from the group to return by themselves at any point, but we do ask that they inform a member of the group that

they are doing so.

Contacts: John Ramsden 712185, Jim Duerden 07837 399526, David Tinker 774828, Ian Lowcock 812842, New Rider Enquiries - Harry Taylor 07522 343181

Riders new to club riding are welcome on all our rides, the short ride on the first sunday of the month being especially suitable for newer riders. Contact Harry

(07522 343181) or harrytaylor1950@hotmail.com



XC6 ZND As.nS ‘piojp|ing ‘peoy uoljiey ‘spuepied 2210 paisisibay frk)
"TPSZP0OS ON PUejlods ul pue 2097 TT ON Anreyd
saeM pue puejbu3 ul Aeyod e se palalsibial ‘G8TGz ON puelbul ul Q\VQ
palasibal asyuerens Aq payw edwo) e (D1D) qniD Buunol SIs1PAD =y

«A11 D 31 2416 pup buojp awod 3snl — Ay31ompoo. s,31 SD
buoj sp aapy noA ax1q Jo puny wym Jo ‘(jKL10s|ndwiod j0u DIOAT) ADaMm 0}
buiyio)o 3pym ‘anssi [porupydaut b 326 noA J1 op 03 Ipym nogp ALiom 0}
paau ou s,a4ay] ‘ajdoad Jo dnoub 1pa.b p s3] ‘sAbpung Aw 03 pipm.o)
3oo] sAbmip |  ‘Suonoas
4240 1s23spj  ay1  buiaq
10 pipy buipit uby) 4ayip.
apisAunod [nj1opuom
oy buidolua pup own
poob p buiapy noqp aiow
S1 qnjo ayJ,, sAes 191e3Ie\

«isdois
2Jpo ay3 Aolua os|p 1 apisAsunod Ajaao] ul pup 3ainb Ajpiouab aup
Yorym ‘umo Awl uo pulj 3,upnom [ sano.d pub Sppo. paidA0ISIP pub S,0S
Aw ur w,J "s4apid 1ay3o 03 bumbyo sajiw O 2]9A> Alupinbat [ mou pup

obp syuow g1 1moqp pauiol [ A1

D buijokd> qnpo aa1b 01 paploap |
os ybiam Jo 101 p uo Ind poy pup
bupjows 1inb 1 opq 106 T uaym
UDJAl DU2QIY 2X1] YOO] PJNOM puD
umo Aw uo sajlw 9 op pnom [
bu1joAo payipis 1 uaym,, skes 31Rd

amio\ ?::,ﬁ SRSIRAD
USRS
Kojuling] 2

= ¢ Res
S1aquIBW Mau Juadal op Yeym

3N°02°0199|puadpueAs|uing mmm//:dny

‘suolye||aoued

/ sabueyd ainuiw 1se| Aue 10} d)ISGaM INO %08 asea|d ‘Aljiqe|ieAe Japes| apll pue
SUORIPUOD Jayream Uaasalojun 0} anp AreA Ajjeuoiseado sawil apli jey) 8jou ases|d

*0319 S)yBIu Burimoq ‘smoys
ap1[s ‘sysiu zmb se yons 1eak syl noysnoIy)
SINIANIE [BID0S PUEB ‘ABME SPUINIM IFUBLIE OS[E I

"S[TeI9P [[NJ 10} ISISASI ) UO ISI[ SIPLI AY) 3IS

snpd sa[Tw OG Jo sapry SuoT/WNIPIJA Aepung
S9[IW S/0y Aewrxoidde jo sapry 1oys Aepung

SIpRY AP{adM Te[ngay

“gunpop pue
yuawdmba ‘saa4d ajerrdordde jo ad10yd UO 3siape os[e ued oym dnoid
Apuatyy e yum Suipll [e100s dUdLRAX3 [[,NOA 192kl jooidizzem
e pue aqm Jauur areds e Zuriq asea[d nq ‘(AWOD[PM SINIQ-3) SOPLI
1INO 10§ MO ST 3Y1q Ayiompeol Auy *doys aged 10 Orudid IByHe ‘Youny
10J dois e yim saue[ 3191b uo sapir pased Asea uni am Aepung A1ag

"* S3PLI INO

*SN J0BIUOD 0] I3 [99)
9sea[d ‘UONBULIOJUT 910UI JUBM JT INQ JBI[IIAO ST IS SIPLI INQ "Syealq
9J8D 9ARY puUB AISUIDS JY) JE 30O[ 0) JNO WM B} IM pUB ‘puUIyaq
I3[ 3q [[IM APOQON “I3pH 1S3MO[S 3} Jo 3ded 3y 0] 19s SAem[e aIe
S9PLI INO pue AN[Iqe1d0s pue 3ded J[qeuosear asiseyduwa apy  “uoneInp
pue syiuad] SurAIea jo sapul ynm qnpd SuipAd aannadwod-uou e'*

"* 31e aM OY N\



